Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team
Team
Team

425
426
411
414
413
436
420
409
424
412
410
407
415
421
422
423
435
437
438
447
427
448
429
428
430
443
439
416
417
408

51
49
38
30
26
26
11

O N 00 0

67
49
44
36
28
27
23
16

A O

O N U1 L1 OO d

1st Rubber-Ban Marquette Catholic School
2nd Rubber-Ban Marquette Catholic School
3rd Rubber-Ban Holland Hall

Rubber-Ban Holland Hall

Rubber-Ban Holland Hall

Rubber-Ban Summit Christian Academy
Rubber-Ban Lincoln Christian School
Rubber-Ban Eliot Elementary
Rubber-Ban Marquette Catholic School
Rubber-Ban Holland Hall

Rubber-Ban Ford Homeschool
Rubber-Ban Centennial Middle School
Rubber-Ban Jenks East Intermediate
Rubber-Ban Lincoln Christian School
Rubber-Ban Lincoln Christian School
Rubber-Ban Lincoln Christian School
Rubber-Ban Summit Christian Academy
Rubber-Ban Summit Christian Academy
Rubber-Ban Summit Christian Academy

1st Rubber-Ban Will Rogers Junior High
2nd Rubber-Ban Marquette Catholic School
3rd Rubber-Ban Will Rogers Junior High

Rubber-Ban Marquette Catholic School
Rubber-Ban Marquette Catholic School
Rubber-Ban Marquette Catholic School
Rubber-Ban University School
Rubber-Ban Summit Christian Academy
Rubber-Ban Legacy Homeschool Tulsa
Rubber-Ban Legacy Homeschool Tulsa
Rubber-Ban Centennial Middle School

Dru

Dru
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
Stephanie
Melysa
Ryan

Dru
Jennifer

Jenkinson
Jenkinson
LaMar
LaMar
LaMar
Bradley
Clayton
Pierce
Jenkinson
LaMar

Laura and GiFord

Kara
Brenda
Melysa
Melysa
Melysa
Stephanie
Stephanie
Stephanie
David

Dru

David

Dru

Dru

Dru

Kevin
Stephanie
Shannah
Shannah
Kara

Donathan
Wilson
Clayton
Clayton
Clayton
Bradley
Bradley
Bradley
Isenbart
Jenkinson
Isenbart
Jenkinson
Jenkinson
Jenkinson
Vincent
Bradley
Shry

Shry
Donathan

Lower Sophie L, Rubie G,
Lower MadeleineB,llaB
Lower Lukel

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Middle Mason A, Braxon C
Middle CarolneV, Finley C,
Middle CarterS, Austin S
Middle

Middle

Middle

Middle

Middle

Middle

Middle

Middle



Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

440
441
442
445
446
444
418
419
431
432
433
434

Rubber-Ban Summit Christian Academy
Rubber-Ban Summit Christian Academy
Rubber-Ban Summit Christian Academy
Rubber-Ban Will Rogers Junior High
Rubber-Ban Will Rogers Junior High

13 0 1st Rubber-Ban Wagoner HS
11 7 2nd Rubber-Ban Legacy Homeschool Tulsa
4 4 3rd Rubber-Ban Legacy Homeschool Tulsa

Rubber-Ban Sapulpa High School
Rubber-Ban Sapulpa High School
Rubber-Ban Sapulpa High School
Rubber-Ban Sapulpa High School

Stephanie
Stephanie
Stephanie
David
David
Damon
Shannah
Shannah
Kenneth
Kenneth
Kenneth
Kenneth

Bradley
Bradley
Bradley
Isenbart
Isenbart
Boston
Shry
Shry
Cole
Cole
Cole
Cole

Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Upper
Upper
Upper
Upper
Upper
Upper
Upper

Brady B
Ellie P, Cian R
Claire S, Ella W,



