Team	425	51	7	1st Rubber-Ban Marquette Catholic School	Ms	Dru	Jenkinson	Lower	Sophie L, Rubie G,
Team	426	49	5	2nd Rubber-Ban Marquette Catholic School	Ms	Dru	Jenkinson	Lower	Madeleine B, Ila B
Team	411	38	0	3rd Rubber-Ban Holland Hall	Ms	Jennifer	LaMar	Lower	Luke L
Team	414	30	0	Rubber-Ban Holland Hall	Ms	Jennifer	LaMar	Lower	
Team	413	26	0	Rubber-Ban Holland Hall	Ms	Jennifer	LaMar	Lower	
Team	436	26	0	Rubber-Ban Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Stephanie	Bradley	Lower	
Team	420	11	3	Rubber-Ban Lincoln Christian School	Ms	Melysa	Clayton	Lower	
Team	409	8	5	Rubber-Ban Eliot Elementary	Mr.	Ryan	Pierce	Lower	
Team	424	8	7	Rubber-Ban Marquette Catholic School	Ms	Dru	Jenkinson	Lower	
Team	412	2	8	Rubber-Ban Holland Hall	Ms	Jennifer	LaMar	Lower	
Team	410	0	1	Rubber-Ban Ford Homeschool	Ms	Laura and G	i Ford	Lower	
Team	407			Rubber-Ban Centennial Middle School	Ms	Kara	Donathan	Lower	
Team	415			Rubber-Ban Jenks East Intermediate	Ms	Brenda	Wilson	Lower	
Team	421			Rubber-Ban Lincoln Christian School	Ms	Melysa	Clayton	Lower	
Team	422			Rubber-Ban Lincoln Christian School	Ms	Melysa	Clayton	Lower	
Team	423			Rubber-Ban Lincoln Christian School	Ms	Melysa	Clayton	Lower	
Team	435			Rubber-Ban Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Stephanie	Bradley	Lower	
Team	437			Rubber-Ban Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Stephanie	Bradley	Lower	
Team	438			Rubber-Ban Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Stephanie	Bradley	Lower	
Team	447	67	6	1st Rubber-Ban Will Rogers Junior High	Mr.	David	Isenbart	Middle	Mason A, Braxon C
Team	427	49	6	2nd Rubber-Ban Marquette Catholic School	Ms	Dru	Jenkinson	Middle	Carolne V, Finley C,
Team	448	44		3rd Rubber-Ban Will Rogers Junior High	Mr.	David	Isenbart	Middle	Carter S, Austin S
Team	429	36	8	Rubber-Ban Marquette Catholic School	Ms	Dru	Jenkinson	Middle	
Team	428	28	7	Rubber-Ban Marquette Catholic School	Ms	Dru	Jenkinson	Middle	
Team	430	27	6	Rubber-Ban Marquette Catholic School	Ms	Dru	Jenkinson	Middle	
Team	443	23	5	Rubber-Ban University School	Mr.	Kevin	Vincent	Middle	
	439	16	5	Rubber-Ban Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Stephanie	Bradley	Middle	
Team	416	6	7	Rubber-Ban Legacy Homeschool Tulsa	Ms	Shannah	Shry	Middle	
Team	417	5	9	Rubber-Ban Legacy Homeschool Tulsa	Ms	Shannah	Shry	Middle	
Team	408			Rubber-Ban Centennial Middle School	Ms	Kara	Donathan	Middle	

Team	440			Rubber-Ban Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Stephanie	Bradley	Middle	
Team	441			Rubber-Ban Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Stephanie	Bradley	Middle	
Team	442			Rubber-Ban Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Stephanie	Bradley	Middle	
Team	445			Rubber-Ban Will Rogers Junior High	Mr.	David	Isenbart	Middle	
Team	446			Rubber-Ban Will Rogers Junior High	Mr.	David	Isenbart	Middle	
Team	444	13	0	1st Rubber-Ban Wagoner HS	Mr.	Damon	Boston	Upper	Brady B
Team	418	11	7	2nd Rubber-Ban Legacy Homeschool Tulsa	Ms	Shannah	Shry	Upper	Ellie P, Cian R
Team	419	4	4	3rd Rubber-Ban Legacy Homeschool Tulsa	Ms	Shannah	Shry	Upper	Claire S, Ella W,
Team	431			Rubber-Ban Sapulpa High School	Mr.	Kenneth	Cole	Upper	
Team	432			Rubber-Ban Sapulpa High School	Mr.	Kenneth	Cole	Upper	
Team	433			Rubber-Ban Sapulpa High School	Mr.	Kenneth	Cole	Upper	
Team	434			Rubber-Ban Sapulpa High School	Mr.	Kenneth	Cole	Upper	
								-	